
 

NUMERO 

COMPONENTI 

NUCLEO FAMILIARE 

SCALA DI 

EQUIVALENZA 

SOGLIA DEGLI INTERVENTI 

ECONOMICI 

1 persona 

2 persone 

3 persone 

4 persone 

5 persone 

Per ogni ulteriore 

componente 

 

 

 

 

1 

1,57 

2,04 

2,46 

2,85 

0,35 

€.480,00 

€.753,60 

€.979,20 

€.1.180,80 

€.1.368,00 

€.168,00 

 

 

 


