NUMERO	SCALA DI	SOGLIA DEGLI INTERVENTI
COMPONENTI	EQUIVALENZA	ECONOMICI
NUCLEO FAMILIARE		
1 persona	1	€.480,00
2 persone	1,57	€.753,60
3 persone	2,04	€.979,20
4 persone	2,46	€.1.180,80
5 persone	2,85	€.1.368,00
Per ogni ulteriore	0,35	€.168,00
componente		